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Fencers (all, structured order - 33)

name and first name fencer number country date of birth

 AZIZYAN Hrachik   ARM 1/11/1989
 BUDAGOV Yusif 487  AZE 7/3/1991
 DADASHOV Huseyn 485  AZE 17/4/1993
 MAMMADOV Samir 446  AZE 12/6/1986
 SAFAROV Javanshir 999  AZE 23/1/1977
 ZEYNALOV Sabir 999  AZE 23/5/1995
 AKULA Mikhail 416  BLR 18/2/1993
 ABRAMOVICH Aliaksandr 399  BLR 21/1/1991
 SHACHANIN Siarhei 217  BLR 24/9/1992
 KARABINSKI Artsiom 412  BLR 27/8/1993
 BADOIAN Edik 999  GEO 25/8/1997
 GORGIDZE Giorgi 999  GEO 6/2/1990
 MTVARELIDZE David 999  GEO 21/8/1986
 NEBIERIDZE Iuri 999  GEO 10/1/1992
 OBOLADZE Luka 363  GEO 10/4/1992
 SULAMANIDZE Saba 999  GEO 2/2/1996
 BAZADZE Beka 185  GEO 29/7/1989
 BAZADZE Sandro 112  GEO 29/7/1993
 MARDALEISHVILI Mikheil 358  GEO 7/6/1994
 MERKVILADZE Givi 999  GEO 1/11/1997
 SULABERIDZE Mikheil 999  GEO 27/5/1994
 UKLEBA David 999  GEO 5/7/1994
 SAKHVADZE Giorgi 999  GEO 28/4/1991
 SHENGELIA Nika 999  GEO 12/4/1997
 HUBERS Richard 119  GER 10/2/1993
 ABEDINI Mojtaba 71  IRI 11/8/1984
 BAHER ARESBARAN Farzad 497  IRI 23/11/1993
 FOTOUHI Mohammad 96  IRI 5/12/1990
 PAKDAMAN Ali 93  IRI 23/8/1990
 TAHERKHANI Hamidreza 76  IRI 18/9/1986
 BOMKO Ivan 999  UKR 17/10/1991
 STATSENKO Yevgeniy 186  UKR 5/3/1992
 TSAP Yuriy 171  UKR 22/6/1992
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Formula of the competition

33 fencers

2 poules: rounds

Round no 1
33 fencers
5 poules (3 poules of 7, 2 poules of 6)
separation by : countries
32 qualifiers

Round no 2
32 fencers
5 poules (2 poules of 7, 3 poules of 6)
separation by : countries
30 qualifiers
_________________________________

Qualification at the end of the poules on round 2
Ranking at the end of the poules on round2

Direct elimenation : 30 fencers

tableau principal
4 qualifiers

tableau des battus du tableau de 32
8 qualifiers

tableaux E-F
4 qualifiers

tableau G
4 qualifiers

tableau final



U23 European Circuit
Men´s Sabre individual

Tbilisi
19 October 2012

Document Engarde

20. 10. 2012 22:19:50

Poules, round no 1

Poule no 1    10:00    piste No  red
Referee : MILENCHEV        Vasil        BUL                             

V/M indicator HSranking
MERKVILADZE Givi GEO 4 2 2 2 1 1  0/6 -18 12 7  
MTVARELIDZE David GEO V 3 V V 1 4  3/6 -4 23 4  
MARDALEISHVILI Mikheil GEO V V 2 0 4 2  2/6 -7 18 6  
ABEDINI Mojtaba IRI V 4 V V 3 4  3/6 3 26 3  
ZEYNALOV Sabir AZE V 4 V 4 2 1  2/6 -1 21 5  
SHACHANIN Siarhei BLR V V V V V V  6/6 19 30 1  
BOMKO Ivan UKR V V V V V 0  5/6 8 25 2  

Poule no 2    10:00
Referee : LAHOTSKA         Maxim        BLR                             

V/M indicator HSranking
OBOLADZE Luka GEO 3 4 V V V  3/5 6 22 3  
GORGIDZE Giorgi GEO V 2 2 1 2  1/5 -11 12 6  
STATSENKO Yevgeniy UKR V V V 4 V  4/5 11 24 1  
SAFAROV Javanshir AZE 3 V 1 2 V  2/5 -3 16 4  
TAHERKHANI Hamidreza IRI 2 V V V V  4/5 7 22 2  
AZIZYAN Hrachik ARM 1 V 1 2 3  1/5 -10 12 5  

Poule no 3    10:00    piste No  yellow
Referee : SHKALIKOV        Serhiy       UKR                             
Referee : PAYKARARA        Reza         IRI                             

V/M indicator HSranking
SHENGELIA Nika GEO 3 V 1 1 0  1/5 -12 10 6  
SAKHVADZE Giorgi GEO V 1 0 2 V  2/5 -9 13 5  
BAZADZE Beka GEO 2 V V 2 V  3/5 1 19 2  
BUDAGOV Yusif AZE V V 3 0 0  2/5 -3 13 4  
ABRAMOVICH Aliaksandr BLR V V V V V  5/5 19 25 1  
PAKDAMAN Ali IRI V 4 4 V 1  2/5 4 19 3  

Poule no 4    10:00    piste No  green
Referee : VALIYEV          Fikrat       AZE                             

V/M indicator HSranking
SULAMANIDZE Saba GEO V V V V V V  6/6 15 30 1  
SULABERIDZE Mikheil GEO 2 4 0 0 2 1  0/6 -21 9 7  
NEBIERIDZE Iuri GEO 3 V 3 2 3 1  1/6 -12 17 6  
TSAP Yuriy UKR 2 V V V 0 V  4/6 5 22 3  
DADASHOV Huseyn AZE 3 V V 3 2 V  3/6 3 23 4  
KARABINSKI Artsiom BLR 2 V V V V V  5/6 11 27 2  
FOTOUHI Mohammad IRI 3 V V 1 3 4  2/6 -1 21 5  

Poule no 5    10:00    piste No  podiun
Referee : FLOREA           Marius       ROU                             
Referee : PAGHIEV          Mihail       MDA                             

V/M indicator HSranking
BAZADZE Sandro GEO 3 V V 2 V  3/5 4 20 4  
UKLEBA David GEO V V 2 4 V  3/5 2 21 5  
MAMMADOV Samir AZE 1 2 1 1 2  0/5 -18 7 6  
AKULA Mikhail BLR 3 V V V 3  3/5 4 21 1  
BAHER ARESBARAN Farzad IRI V V V 4 2  3/5 4 21 1  
HUBERS Richard GER 2 4 V V V  3/5 4 21 1  



U23 European Circuit
Men´s Sabre individual

Tbilisi
19 October 2012

Document Engarde

20. 10. 2012 22:20:21

Ranking, round no 1 (ordered by ranking)

ranking name and first name country victory/match ind. HS group

 1 SHACHANIN Siarhei BLR 1.000 19 30 qualifier   
 2 ABRAMOVICH Aliaksandr BLR 1.000 19 25 qualifier   
 3 SULAMANIDZE Saba GEO 1.000 15 30 qualifier   
 4 KARABINSKI Artsiom BLR 0.833 11 27 qualifier   
 5 BOMKO Ivan UKR 0.833 8 25 qualifier   
 6 STATSENKO Yevgeniy UKR 0.800 11 24 qualifier   
 7 TAHERKHANI Hamidreza IRI 0.800 7 22 qualifier   
 8 TSAP Yuriy UKR 0.667 5 22 qualifier   
 9 OBOLADZE Luka GEO 0.600 6 22 qualifier   
 10 AKULA Mikhail BLR 0.600 4 21 qualifier   
 10 BAHER ARESBARAN Farzad IRI 0.600 4 21 qualifier   
 10 HUBERS Richard GER 0.600 4 21 qualifier   
 13 BAZADZE Sandro GEO 0.600 4 20 qualifier   
 14 UKLEBA David GEO 0.600 2 21 qualifier   
 15 BAZADZE Beka GEO 0.600 1 19 qualifier   
 16 ABEDINI Mojtaba IRI 0.500 3 26 qualifier   
 17 DADASHOV Huseyn AZE 0.500 3 23 qualifier   
 18 MTVARELIDZE David GEO 0.500 -4 23 qualifier   
 19 PAKDAMAN Ali IRI 0.400 4 19 qualifier   
 20 SAFAROV Javanshir AZE 0.400 -3 16 qualifier   
 21 BUDAGOV Yusif AZE 0.400 -3 13 qualifier   
 22 SAKHVADZE Giorgi GEO 0.400 -9 13 qualifier   
 23 FOTOUHI Mohammad IRI 0.333 -1 21 qualifier   
 23 ZEYNALOV Sabir AZE 0.333 -1 21 qualifier   
 25 MARDALEISHVILI Mikheil GEO 0.333 -7 18 qualifier   
 26 AZIZYAN Hrachik ARM 0.200 -10 12 qualifier   
 27 GORGIDZE Giorgi GEO 0.200 -11 12 qualifier   
 28 SHENGELIA Nika GEO 0.200 -12 10 qualifier   
 29 NEBIERIDZE Iuri GEO 0.167 -12 17 qualifier   
 30 MERKVILADZE Givi GEO 0.000 -18 12 qualifier   
 31 MAMMADOV Samir AZE 0.000 -18 7 qualifier   
 32 SULABERIDZE Mikheil GEO 0.000 -21 9 qualifier   
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Poules, round no 2

Poule no 1    11:30    piste No  red
Referee : SHKALIKOV        Serhiy       UKR                             
Referee : PAYKARARA        Reza         IRI                             

V/M indicator HSranking
BAZADZE Beka GEO V V V 1 3 V  4/6 7 24 3  
SHENGELIA Nika GEO 1 V 1 3 2 0  1/6 -17 12 6  
SULABERIDZE Mikheil GEO 1 4 2 3 0 2  0/6 -18 12 7  
HUBERS Richard GER 2 V V V V V  5/6 12 27 1  
BUDAGOV Yusif AZE V V V 3 V 2  4/6 4 25 4  
BAHER ARESBARAN Farzad IRI V V V 2 4 2  3/6 3 23 5  
SHACHANIN Siarhei BLR 3 V V 2 V V  4/6 9 25 2  

Poule no 2    11:30    piste No  blue
Referee : FLOREA           Marius       ROU                             

V/M indicator HSranking
SAKHVADZE Giorgi GEO 4 V 0 4 1  1/5 -9 14 5  
OBOLADZE Luka GEO V V 3 V 2  3/5 -2 20 3  
MERKVILADZE Givi GEO 3 4 1 V 4  1/5 -4 17 4  
ABRAMOVICH Aliaksandr BLR V V V V 2  4/5 12 22 2  
SAFAROV Javanshir AZE V 4 1 1 2  1/5 -11 13 6  
ABEDINI Mojtaba IRI V V V V V  5/5 14 25 1  

Poule no 3    11:30    piste No  yellow
Referee : PAGHIEV          Mihail       MDA                             
Referee : VALIYEV          Fikrat       AZE                             

V/M indicator HSranking
GORGIDZE Giorgi GEO 4 3 V V V  3/5 3 22 2  
SULAMANIDZE Saba GEO V 2 3 V 4  2/5 -3 19 5  
PAKDAMAN Ali IRI V V V V V  5/5 9 25 1  
TSAP Yuriy UKR 3 V 4 4 V  2/5 1 21 3  
AKULA Mikhail BLR 3 3 4 V V  2/5 0 20 4  
ZEYNALOV Sabir AZE 3 V 3 2 1  1/5 -10 14 6  

Poule no 4    11:30    piste No  green
Referee : MILENCHEV        Vasil        BUL                             

V/M indicator HSranking
MTVARELIDZE David GEO V V V 2 2 4  3/6 -1 23 5  
NEBIERIDZE Iuri GEO 2 1 V 2 1 3  1/6 -14 14 7  
BAZADZE Sandro GEO 3 V V V V V  5/6 10 28 1  
MAMMADOV Samir AZE 4 3 3 1 1 V  1/6 -12 17 6  
KARABINSKI Artsiom BLR V V 4 V 3 4  3/6 6 26 4  
FOTOUHI Mohammad IRI V V 3 V V 3  4/6 9 26 2  
STATSENKO Yevgeniy UKR V V 2 4 V V  4/6 2 26 3  

Poule no 5    11:30    piste No  podium
Referee : LAHOTSKA         Maxim        BLR                             

V/M indicator HSranking
UKLEBA David GEO 2 4 2 V 3  1/5 -5 16 5  
MARDALEISHVILI Mikheil GEO V V 4 V V  4/5 9 24 1  
BOMKO Ivan UKR V 3 2 V V  3/5 5 20 3  
TAHERKHANI Hamidreza IRI V V V V 2  4/5 8 22 2  
AZIZYAN Hrachik ARM 1 1 0 1 1  0/5 -21 4 6  
DADASHOV Huseyn AZE V 4 1 V V  3/5 4 20 4  
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Ranking, round no 2 (ordered by ranking)

ranking name and first name country victory/match ind. HS group

 1 ABRAMOVICH Aliaksandr BLR 0.900 31 47 qualifier   
 2 SHACHANIN Siarhei BLR 0.833 28 55 qualifier   
 3 TAHERKHANI Hamidreza IRI 0.800 15 44 qualifier   
 4 ABEDINI Mojtaba IRI 0.727 17 51 qualifier   
 5 HUBERS Richard GER 0.727 16 48 qualifier   
 6 BAZADZE Sandro GEO 0.727 14 48 qualifier   
 7 STATSENKO Yevgeniy UKR 0.727 13 50 qualifier   
 8 BOMKO Ivan UKR 0.727 13 45 qualifier   
 9 SULAMANIDZE Saba GEO 0.727 12 49 qualifier   
 10 PAKDAMAN Ali IRI 0.700 13 44 qualifier   
 11 KARABINSKI Artsiom BLR 0.667 17 53 qualifier   
 12 BAZADZE Beka GEO 0.636 8 43 qualifier   
 13 OBOLADZE Luka GEO 0.600 4 42 qualifier   
 14 BAHER ARESBARAN Farzad IRI 0.545 7 44 qualifier   
 15 DADASHOV Huseyn AZE 0.545 7 43 qualifier   
 16 TSAP Yuriy UKR 0.545 6 43 qualifier   
 17 MARDALEISHVILI Mikheil GEO 0.545 2 42 qualifier   
 18 BUDAGOV Yusif AZE 0.545 1 38 qualifier   
 19 FOTOUHI Mohammad IRI 0.500 8 47 qualifier   
 20 AKULA Mikhail BLR 0.500 4 41 qualifier   
 21 MTVARELIDZE David GEO 0.500 -5 46 qualifier   
 22 UKLEBA David GEO 0.400 -3 37 qualifier   
 23 GORGIDZE Giorgi GEO 0.400 -8 34 qualifier   
 24 SAFAROV Javanshir AZE 0.300 -14 29 qualifier   
 25 SAKHVADZE Giorgi GEO 0.300 -18 27 qualifier   
 26 ZEYNALOV Sabir AZE 0.273 -11 35 qualifier   
 27 SHENGELIA Nika GEO 0.182 -29 22 qualifier   
 28 NEBIERIDZE Iuri GEO 0.167 -26 31 qualifier   
 29 AZIZYAN Hrachik ARM 0.100 -31 16 qualifier   
 30 MERKVILADZE Givi GEO 0.091 -22 29 qualifier   
 31 MAMMADOV Samir AZE 0.091 -30 24 elimenated   
 32 SULABERIDZE Mikheil GEO 0.000 -39 21 elimenated   
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Tableau de 32

 1 ABRAMOVICH Aliaksandr BLR

 32   

 17 MARDALEISHVILI Mikhei GEO

 16 TSAP Yuriy UKR    15/12

 9 SULAMANIDZE Saba GEO

 24 SAFAROV Javanshir AZE    15/14

 25 SAKHVADZE Giorgi GEO

 8 BOMKO Ivan UKR    15/4

 5 HUBERS Richard GER

 28 NEBIERIDZE Iuri GEO    15/4

 21 MTVARELIDZE David GEO

 12 BAZADZE Beka GEO    15/8

 13 OBOLADZE Luka GEO

 20 AKULA Mikhail BLR    15/5

 29 AZIZYAN Hrachik ARM

 4 ABEDINI Mojtaba IRI    15/3

 3 TAHERKHANI Hamidreza IRI

 30 MERKVILADZE Givi GEO    15/8

 19 FOTOUHI Mohammad IRI

 14 BAHER ARESBARAN Farz IRI    15/14

 11 KARABINSKI Artsiom BLR

 22 UKLEBA David GEO    15/11

 27 SHENGELIA Nika GEO

 6 BAZADZE Sandro GEO    15/7

 7 STATSENKO Yevgeniy UKR

 26 ZEYNALOV Sabir AZE    15/4

 23 GORGIDZE Giorgi GEO

 10 PAKDAMAN Ali IRI    15/13

 15 DADASHOV Huseyn AZE

 18 BUDAGOV Yusif AZE    15/6

 31   

 2 SHACHANIN Siarhei BLR

ABRAMOVICH Aliaksandr

MARDALEISHVILI Mikhei
   15/13

SAFAROV Javanshir

BOMKO Ivan
   15/10

HUBERS Richard

BAZADZE Beka
   15/7

AKULA Mikhail

ABEDINI Mojtaba
   15/4

TAHERKHANI Hamidreza

BAHER ARESBARAN Farz
   15/12

KARABINSKI Artsiom

BAZADZE Sandro
   15/12

STATSENKO Yevgeniy

PAKDAMAN Ali
   15/10

BUDAGOV Yusif

SHACHANIN Siarhei
   15/10

MARDALEISHVILI Mikhei

BOMKO Ivan

   15/5

BAZADZE Beka

ABEDINI Mojtaba

   15/11

TAHERKHANI Hamidreza

BAZADZE Sandro

   15/10

STATSENKO Yevgeniy

SHACHANIN Siarhei

   15/10

BOMKO Ivan

BAZADZE Beka

BAZADZE Sandro

SHACHANIN Siarhei
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Tableau des battus du tableau de 32

 1   

 16 TSAP Yuriy UKR

 9 SULAMANIDZE Saba GEO

 8 SAKHVADZE Giorgi GEO    15/3

 5 NEBIERIDZE Iuri GEO

 12 MTVARELIDZE David GEO    15/13

 13 OBOLADZE Luka GEO

 4 AZIZYAN Hrachik ARM    15/9

 3 MERKVILADZE Givi GEO

 14 FOTOUHI Mohammad IRI    15/6

 11 UKLEBA David GEO

 6 SHENGELIA Nika GEO    15/9

 7 ZEYNALOV Sabir AZE

 10 GORGIDZE Giorgi GEO    15/11

 15 DADASHOV Huseyn AZE

 2   

TSAP Yuriy

SULAMANIDZE Saba

NEBIERIDZE Iuri

OBOLADZE Luka

FOTOUHI Mohammad

UKLEBA David

GORGIDZE Giorgi

DADASHOV Huseyn
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Tableaux e-f de 16

 1 ABRAMOVICH Aliaksandr BLR

 16 NEBIERIDZE Iuri GEO    15/6

 9 OBOLADZE Luka GEO

 8 SAFAROV Javanshir AZE    15/8

 5 BAHER ARESBARAN Farz IRI

 12 DADASHOV Huseyn AZE    15/8

 13 FOTOUHI Mohammad IRI

 4 KARABINSKI Artsiom BLR    15/12

 3 PAKDAMAN Ali IRI

 14 UKLEBA David GEO    15/13

 11 TSAP Yuriy UKR

 6 BUDAGOV Yusif AZE    15/6

 7 AKULA Mikhail BLR

 10 SULAMANIDZE Saba GEO    15/14

 15 GORGIDZE Giorgi GEO

 2 HUBERS Richard GER    15/5

ABRAMOVICH Aliaksandr

OBOLADZE Luka
   15/3

BAHER ARESBARAN Farz

FOTOUHI Mohammad
   15/14

PAKDAMAN Ali

TSAP Yuriy
   15/12

AKULA Mikhail

HUBERS Richard
   15/11

ABRAMOVICH Aliaksandr

FOTOUHI Mohammad

TSAP Yuriy

HUBERS Richard
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Tableau g

 1 TAHERKHANI Hamidreza IRI

 8 FOTOUHI Mohammad IRI    15/9

 5 HUBERS Richard GER

 4 MARDALEISHVILI Mikhei GEO    15/12

 3 STATSENKO Yevgeniy UKR

 6 ABRAMOVICH Aliaksandr BLR    15/10

 7 TSAP Yuriy UKR

 2 ABEDINI Mojtaba IRI    15/10

TAHERKHANI Hamidreza

MARDALEISHVILI Mikhei

ABRAMOVICH Aliaksandr

TSAP Yuriy
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Quarts de finale

 1 SHACHANIN Siarhei BLR

 8 MARDALEISHVILI Mikhei GEO    15/14

 5 ABRAMOVICH Aliaksandr BLR

 4 BAZADZE Beka GEO    15/10

 3 BOMKO Ivan UKR

 6 TAHERKHANI Hamidreza IRI    15/12

 7 TSAP Yuriy UKR

 2 BAZADZE Sandro GEO    15/12

MARDALEISHVILI Mikhei

BAZADZE Beka
   15/11

BOMKO Ivan

BAZADZE Sandro
   15/13

BAZADZE Beka

BAZADZE Sandro

   15/10
BAZADZE Sandro
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Overall ranking (ordered by ranking)

ranking name and first name country date of birth

 1 BAZADZE Sandro GEO  29/7/1993   
 2 BAZADZE Beka GEO  29/7/1989   
 3 BOMKO Ivan UKR  17/10/1991   
 3 MARDALEISHVILI Mikheil GEO  7/6/1994   
 5 ABRAMOVICH Aliaksandr BLR  21/1/1991   
 6 SHACHANIN Siarhei BLR  24/9/1992   
 7 TAHERKHANI Hamidreza IRI  18/9/1986   
 8 TSAP Yuriy UKR  22/6/1992   
 9 ABEDINI Mojtaba IRI  11/8/1984   
 10 HUBERS Richard GER  10/2/1993   
 11 STATSENKO Yevgeniy UKR  5/3/1992   
 12 FOTOUHI Mohammad IRI  5/12/1990   
 13 PAKDAMAN Ali IRI  23/8/1990   
 14 OBOLADZE Luka GEO  10/4/1992   
 15 BAHER ARESBARAN Farzad IRI  23/11/1993   
 16 AKULA Mikhail BLR  18/2/1993   
 17 SULAMANIDZE Saba GEO  2/2/1996   
 18 KARABINSKI Artsiom BLR  27/8/1993   
 19 DADASHOV Huseyn AZE  17/4/1993   
 20 BUDAGOV Yusif AZE  7/3/1991   
 21 UKLEBA David GEO  5/7/1994   
 22 GORGIDZE Giorgi GEO  6/2/1990   
 23 SAFAROV Javanshir AZE  23/1/1977   
 24 NEBIERIDZE Iuri GEO  10/1/1992   
 25 MTVARELIDZE David GEO  21/8/1986   
 26 SAKHVADZE Giorgi GEO  28/4/1991   
 27 ZEYNALOV Sabir AZE  23/5/1995   
 28 SHENGELIA Nika GEO  12/4/1997   
 29 AZIZYAN Hrachik ARM  1/11/1989   
 30 MERKVILADZE Givi GEO  1/11/1997   

 31 MAMMADOV Samir AZE  12/6/1986   
 32 SULABERIDZE Mikheil GEO  27/5/1994   
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Referee activity (alphabetic order)

name and first name cat country poulesmatchesfinales

 FLOREA Marius B ROU 2 8 2  
 LAHOTSKA Maxim  BLR 2 8 0  
 MILENCHEV Vasil B BUL 2 5 2  
 PAGHIEV Mihail B MDA 2 6 2  
 PAYKARARA Reza B IRI 2 6 0  
 SHKALIKOV Serhiy B UKR 2 9 0  
 VALIYEV Fikrat B AZE 2 6 1  




